The 20 Rifle & Pistol Club is striving to provide more range improvements for our members, so that members can safely enjoy shooting sports indoors and outdoors.

Listed below are a few future gun club projects:

- Fix up the old club house for Training and other multi-use functions
- Firewood Canopy
- Install more Security Cameras.
- Berm Improvement and lead extraction
- Purchase more youth and adult archery equipment.
- Epoxy floor in Mauer-Olson building
- Donations to Owatonna Foundation and other non-profit organizations

With your continued support we can continue to improve club ranges and increase safety for all our members.

I	Donate \$	for 2016-17.
Name of Donor		

Donations are tax deductible we are a 501-c-3 non-profit organization

Visit our website at <a href="https://www.20riflepistolclub.org">www.20riflepistolclub.org</a>.

Like us on Facebook @ The "20" Rifle & Pistol Club.

## Retain a copy of this form for your records.

Please make your check payable to: The "20" Rifle & Pistol Club Inc. and send to:

The "20" Rifle & Pistol Club PO Box 60 Owatonna, MN 55060

**President:** Sam Davidson **V.P:** Rod Mauer **Treasurer:** Brad Lebeda **Secretary:** Ron Hammann

Directors: Mark Wannarka, Scott Severson. John Devoe, John Schmidt and Kathy Noaeill

THE FOTORE OF SHOOTING SPORTS DEPENDS ON YOUI